Homemade Chips £2.00

Spicy Potato Wedges £2.20

With Bacon, Spring Onion & Cheese £2.50

Crrties Cakes n Sweets

Freshly Baked Cookies £0.65 or 3 for £1.50

Milk Choc Chip

Double Choc Chip

or White Choc Chip

Homemade Chocolate Brownie £1.20
Homemade Bakewell Tart £1.20
Toasted Tea Cake with Butter £1.20
Homemade Carrot Cake £1.20
Charity Cake £2.50
All Proceeds go to a Good Cause!

Muffins £1.65
Scone £1.50

(A Prinks
Sakes

Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana £1.60

(Topped with Cream & Marshmallows £1.95)

Fresh Orange or Apple Juice £2.00
Mineral Water - Still or Sparkling £1.15
Coke, Diet Coke & 7up £1.00
Fruit Jets - Various Flavours £1.25
Traditional English Tea £1.20
Espresso/ Mocciato Single £1.70
Double £2.00

Sml Lrg

Filter £1.50 £2.00

Americano £1.85 £2.40

Latte £1.95 £2.50

Cappuccino £1.95 £2.50

Mochachino £2.50 £2.95

Add a Flavour for an extra 50p

Sml Lrg

Hot Chocolate (White or Dark) £2.25 £2.75
Topped with Cream
& Marshmallows

CAFE & BISTRO

TAKE OUT

MENU

HOW TO ORDER
Simply call into the cafe
or telephone 01969 623909
and give your order and the

time you would like to collect



Breatinst Bups

Large Soft Floured White Bap
Fillings - add to the price of the bap
Sausage

Bacon

Hash Brown

Tomato

Mushrooms

Black Pudding

Fried Egg

dandwizhes

Tuna, Sweetcorn & Spring Onion

Chicken, Roquette,
Sundried Tomatoes & Basil

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Yorkshire Roast Ham,
Egg, Lettuce & Salad Cream

Egg Mayonnaise & Cucumber

Roast Topside of Beef
Creamed Horseradish & Red Onion

Ploughmans
Smoked Applewood & Pickle

The Penleys Club Sandwich -

Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Egg,

£0.90

£1.40
£1.40
£1.25
£0.85
£0.90
£0.90
£0.85

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.65

£2.25
£2.50

£2.25

£3.15

Mayonnaise, Layered in Toasted Ciabatta

(add 50p for meal deal).

MEAL DEAL

SANDWICH, CAKE OR COOKIE &

A SOFT DRINK
£3.50

Chorizo, Bacon & Spring Onion

Cajun Spiced Chicken, Onion
& Sweet Peppers

Peppered Beef, Sauted Mushrooms
& Caramelized Onion

Chicken Caesar

Sweet Chilli Houmous
Chargrilled Vegetables & Coriander

Faninis

Tuna, Sweetcorn, Spring Onion

& Smoked Applewood

Chicken, Sweet Chilli & Brie
Bacon, Red Onion & Goats Cheese
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Chilli Beef & Mozzarella

Pepperoni & Mozzarella

Chargrilled Mediterranean Vegetables

Goats Cheese & Basil Pesto

Soup of the Day

£3.10

£3.10

£3.25

£3.20

£3.10

£2.75

£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.85

£2.85

£2.80

£2.25

SOUP & SANDWICH

DEAL £3.50

U%éé&#

Chilli Con Carne & Cheddar Cheese
Bolognaise & Cheddar Cheese
Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese
Tuna Sweetcorn & Spring Onion
Cheese

Cottage Cheese & Chive

dalads

Caesar Salad - Grilled Chicken Breast,

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.25
£2.30

£3.95

Cos Lettuce, Garlic & Parmesan Croutons,

Caesar Dressing

Crispy Bacon, Caramelized Red Onion

& Chorizo Sausage

£3.80

Wild Mushroom, Crispy Potato, Avocado £3.50

& Wholegrain Mustard Dressing

Oriental Beef Salad, Spring Onions,
Ginger, Bean Sprout & Hoi Sin

Chargrilled Mediterranean Vegetables,
Chevre Goats Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes

& Pesto

%&M’
Veggie Burger, with Lettuce

Tomato, Salsa & Mayo

Beef Burger, with Lettuce
Tomato, Salsa & Mayo

As above with Cheese
As above with Bacon & Cheese

Cajun Chicken Fillet Burger

£3.95

£3.50

£2.95

£2.50

£2.95
£3.50
£3.95



