Homemade Chips	£2.00
Spicy Potato Wedges	£2.20
With Bacon, Spring Onion & Cheese	£2.50

Cookies Cakes n Sweets

Freshly Baked Cookies £0.65 or 3 for £1.50 Milk Choc Chip Double Choc Chip or White Choc Chip

Homemade Chocolate Brownie	£1.20
Homemade Bakewell Tart	£1.20
Toasted Tea Cake with Butter	£1.20
Homemade Carrot Cake	£1.20
Charity Cake	£2.50

All Proceeds go to a Good Cause!	
Muffins	£1.65

£1.50

Scone

Cold Drinks

Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana	£1.60
(Topped with Cream & Marshmallows £1	.95)

Fresh Orange or Apple Juice	£2.00
Mineral Water - Still or Sparkling	£1.15
Coke, Diet Coke & 7up	£1.00
Fruit Jets - Various Flavours	£1.25

& Marshmallows

Traditional English Te	ea	£1.20
Espresso/ Mocciato	Single	£1.70
	Double	£2.00

	Sml	Lrg
Filter	£1.50	£2.00
Americano	£1.85	£2.40
Latte	£1.95	£2.50
Cappuccino	£1.95	£2.50
Mochachino	£2.50	£2.95
Add a Flavour for an extra 50p		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Sml Hot Chocolate (White or Dark) £2.25 £2.75 Topped with Cream

Lrg

CAFE & BISTRO

TAKE OUT

**HOW TO ORDER** 

Simply call into the cafe or telephone 01969 623909 and give your order and the time you would like to collect

# Breakfast Baps

£0.90
£1.40
£1.40
£1.25
£0.85
£0.90
£0.90
£0.85

### Sandwiches

Tuna, Sweetcorn & Spring Onion	£2.50
Chicken, Roquette, Sundried Tomatoes & Basil	£2.50
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£2.50
Yorkshire Roast Ham, Egg, Lettuce & Salad Cream	£2.65
Egg Mayonnaise & Cucumber	£2.25
Roast Topside of Beef Creamed Horseradish & Red Onion	£2.50
Ploughmans Smoked Applewood & Pickle	£2.25
The Penleys Club Sandwich - Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Egg, Mayonnaise, Layered in Toasted Ciabatta (add 50p for meal deal).	£3.15

#### **MEAL DEAL**

SANDWICH, CAKE OR COOKIE & A SOFT DRINK £3.50

# Wraps

Chorizo, Bacon & Spring Onion	£3.10
Cajun Spiced Chicken, Onion & Sweet Peppers	£3.10
Peppered Beef, Sauted Mushrooms & Caramelized Onion	£3.25
Chicken Caesar	£3.20
Sweet Chilli Houmous Chargrilled Vegetables & Coriander	£3.10

#### Paninis

Tuna, Sweetcorn, Spring Onion & Smoked Applewood	£2.75
Chicken, Sweet Chilli & Brie	£2.95
Bacon, Red Onion & Goats Cheese	£2.95
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£2.95
Chilli Beef & Mozzarella	£2.85
Pepperoni & Mozzarella	£2.85
Chargrilled Mediterranean Vegetables Goats Cheese & Basil Pesto	£2.80
Soup of the Day	£2.25

SOUP & SANDWICH DEAL £3.50

# Tackets

Chilli Con Carne & Cheddar Cheese	£2.30
Bolognaise & Cheddar Cheese	£2.30
Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese	£2.30
Tuna Sweetcorn & Spring Onion	£2.50
Cheese	£2.25
Cottage Cheese & Chive	£2.30

### Salads

Caesar Salad - Grilled Chicken Breast, £3.95 Cos Lettuce, Garlic & Parmesan Croutons, Caesar Dressing

Crispy Bacon, Caramelized Red Onion £3.80 & Chorizo Sausage

Wild Mushroom, Crispy Potato, Avocado £3.50 & Wholegrain Mustard Dressing

Oriental Beef Salad, Spring Onions, £3.95 Ginger, Bean Sprout & Hoi Sin

Chargrilled Mediterranean Vegetables, £3.50 Chevre Goats Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes & Pesto

# Burgers

Veggie Burger, with Lettuce Tomato, Salsa & Mayo	£2.95
Beef Burger, with Lettuce Tomato, Salsa & Mayo	£2.50
As above with Cheese	£2.95
As above with Bacon & Cheese	£3.50
Cajun Chicken Fillet Burger	£3.95